F15
ON-BOARD FUEL FILTRATION PRODUCTS
PN#2208201 / 08.18 / FFD1702-1879
Technical Specifications
Flow Rating up to 476 gph (up to 1800 Iph)
Operating Pressure <14.5 psia, (<1 bar absolute) suction side
application
Temperature Range BC: -40°F to 194°F (-40°C to 90°C)

 A = Blanking Plug In Indicator Port (HT1 only)
 UED = Vacuum Gauge (HT1 only)
Type Code
 1
Modification Number
 X = Latest version number always supplied
Options
 -AS1 = Water-In-Fuel Sensor (12/24 VDC) (standard on 600 HT1)
 -AS3 = Cummins® Ready Water-In-Fuel Sensor
 -H1 = Fuel Pre-Heater (12 VDC)
 -H2 = Fuel Pre-Heater (24 VDC)
 -PH3 = Hand Priming Pump (600 BC1 only)
Porting
 Omit =  M22 x 1.5 (340 size)
   M27 x 2.0 (600 size)
 -08 = SAE -08 ORB (340 size only)
 -12 = SAE -12 ORB (600 size only)
Bowl Material
 Omit =  Polyamide Bowl
 -ALU = Aluminum Bowl
Notes: For other options or configurations not listed, please contact factory
Model Code (also order example)
HDPD 340 BC 600 BC 1200 BC 1800 BC
Weight incl.
element lbs. (kg) 19.8 (9.0) 24.3 (11.0) 43.2 (19.6) 66.1 (30)